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C80

AUTO-search

Thank you for purchasing this product. For the op�mum 
opera�on, please read this manual carefully before using.

Package Content 
1 X FM Transmi�er 
1 X User Manual

Specifica�ons
Product size: 56*40*103mm 
Product weight: 55g 
Product color: Black 
Wireless version: V 5.1
Frequency range: 88.1-107.9MHz
input voltage :DC 12-24V
Dual-port output current QC3.0+type-C PD 20W

Bluetooth Pair
Ac�vate your phone's Bluetooth func�on and select "C80" to 
connect. It usually will connect automa�cally. Please enter 
“0000”if a password is required.

Product Details
1. LED Display
2. Type-C PD20W
3. QC 3.0 Charge
4. LED light
5. a. Press once to auto-search

b. Press twice to show frequency number 
c. Press and hold for 3-5 seconds to turn off

6. a. Answer/Hang up/ Call back the phone
b. Pause/Play music
c. Press and hold for 5 seconds to ac�vate phone 

voice assistance, such as SIRI&Google assistance.
7. Microphone
8. Last song
9. Next Song
10. Rotatory Knob

a. Rotate right volume +/FM+
b. Rotate le� volume -/FM-

How to Install
1.Start the car, insert the FM transmi�er into the cigare�e 

lighter. The LED display will keep flashing and it will show the 
car voltage first, then show“bt”(Bluetooth). If not, please press 
and hold bu�on“⑤”(         ) for 5 seconds to turn it on. 

2.Ac�vate your phone's Bluetooth and select “C80” to connect. 
The display will stop flashing once it is connected successfully.

3.Auto Mode 1:
Press bu�on“⑤” (         ) to automa�cally search for a blank FM 
frequency. When the search stops, please adjust the 
FM frequency of the car radio and tune it to the same one 
showing on the FM transmi�er.

You can play music when both of the frequency are paired.

If you are not sa�sfied with the auto search, you can try to 
search a blank frequency manually.

Manual Mode 2:
a.Tune your car FM radio to a blank FM frequency, any frequency 
   is fine as long as it is blank, NOT in use (no music, no broadcast). 
   Please note that you should set the car radio to the mode of 
  " Manual Search". The radio will skip the blank FM sta�on 
   automa�cally if it is under the mode of "Auto Search". 

b.Pair the FM frequency of the transmi�er with the same one 
of the car radio. Press bu�on “⑤” (         ) twice, the display 
will show the frequency number and keep flashing, then you 
can rotate bu�on “⑩” le� or right to adjust its frequency .

You can play music when both of the frequency are paired.

Charge
The charging port marked with QC 3.0 supports fast charge 3.0, 
the port marked with “PD” supports type C PD 20W fast charge.

Making Calls
1.Press “       ”to answer or hang up the call
2.Press “       ” twice to call back
3.Press “       ” for 5 seconds to reject incoming call

Ac�vate phone voice assistance
Press and hold “        ” for 5 seconds to ac�vate phone 
voice assistance, such as SIRI&Google assistance.

Turn off the transmi�er
If you want to listen to the car radio or when you leave the car,  
you can press and hold bu�on “⑤” (         ) for 5 seconds to turn 
off the FM transmi�er. The FM&Bluetooth func�on will turn off 
then, but the charge func�on will s�ll work.
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Recharge
Le port de charge marqué « QC3.0 » prend en charge la recharge 
accélérée 3.0, et le port de charge é�queté «PD» prend en 
charge la recharge accélérée de type C 20W.

Appeler
1.Appuyez sur «      » pour répondre ou raccrocher l’appel
2. Appuyez deux fois sur «      » pour rapeler
3.Appuyez sur «      » longuement pendant 5 secondes 

pour rejeter l’appel.

Ac�vez l'assistant vocal du téléphone
Appuyez sur «       » longuement pendant 5 secondes pour ac�ver 
l’assistant vocal de votre téléphone, tel que l’Assistant Google 
et SIRI. 

Éteignez le transme�eur
Si vous souhaitez écouter l’autoradio ou descendre de la voiture, 
vous pouvez appuyer sur le bouton «⑤» (         ) et le maintenir 
enfoncé pendant 5 secondes pour éteindre le Transme�eur FM.
La fonc�on FM&Bluetooth sera fermé, mais la fonc�on de charge 
sera toujours valide.
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Grazie per aver acquistato questo prodo�o, per un funzionamento 
o�male,si prega di leggere a�entamente questo manuale prima 
dell’uso.

1 X Manuale dell’utente

Specifiche
Dimensioni del prodo�o: 56*40*103mm 
Peso del prodo�o: 55g 
Colore del prodo�o: Nero 
Versione senza fili: V 5.1
Gamma di frequenza : 88.1-107.9MHz 
Tensione d’ingresso :DC 12-24V
Corrente di uscita a doppia porta QC3.0+type-C PD 20W

Contenuto del pacco
1 X FM Trasme�tore

Associazine Bluetooth 
A�vare la funzione Blue�oth del il tuo cellulare e scegliere 
"C80" per conne�ersi. Di solito si conne�erà automa�camente. 
Si prega di inserire "0000" se è richiesta una password.

Caricare
La porta di ricarica contrassegnata con QC 3.0 supporta la 
ricarica rapida 3.0, la porta contrassegnata con "PD" supporta 
la ricarica rapida di �po C PD 20W

De�agli del prodo�o
1.Dispaly LED 
2.Tipo-C PD20W
3.Carica QC 3.0 
4.Indicatore LED
5.a. Premere una volta per la ricerca automa�ca. 

b. Premere due volte per visualizzare il numero di frequenza. 
c. Tenere premuto per 3-5 secondi per spegnere. 

6. a Rispondi/Riaggancia/Richiama il cellulare
b. Pausa/ Riproduci musica
c. Tenere premuto per 5 secondi per a�vatre l' assistente 

vocale del cellulare, come SIRI e Google assistente
7. Microfono 
8. Precedente
9. Brano successivo
10. Manopola rotante

a. Ruota il volume a destra +/FM+
b. Ruota il volume a sinistra -/FM-

  Motalità automa�ca  2:
a. Sintonizzare la radio FM dell'auto su una frequenza FM vuota, 

qualsiasi frequenza va bene purché sia vuota, NON in uso 
(nessuna musica, nessuna trasmissione). Si prega di notare 

che è necessario impostare l'autoradio sulla modalità 
"Ricerca manuale". La radio salterà automa�camente la 
stazione FM vuota se è in modalità "Ricerca automa�ca".

b. Accoppiare la frequenza FM del trasme�tore con la stessa 
dell'autoradio. Premere il pulsante "⑤" (         ) due volte, 
il display mostrerà il numero della frequenza e con�nuerà a 
lampeggiare,quindi è possibile ruotare il pulsante "⑩" 
a sinistra o a destra per regolare la sua frequenza

Puoi riprodurre musica quando entrambi sono associa�.

Comporre del cellulare
1.Premere “        ” per rispondere o riagganciare. 
2.Premere “        ” due volte per richiamare il cellulare. 
3.Premere “        ” per 2 secondi per rifiutare una chiamata.

A�va l’assisente vocale del cellulare
Premere e tenere “        ” per 5 secondi per a�vare l’assisente 
vocale del cellulare, come SIRI&Google assisente.

Spegnere il trasme�tore
Se vuoi ascoltare l’autoradio quando scendi dall'auto, puoi 
tenere premuto il plusante “⑤” (        ) per 5 secondi per 
spegnere il trasme�tore FM. La funzione FM&Bluetooth si 
spegnerà, ma la funzione di caricamento con�nuerà a funzionare.

3.Motalità automa�ca 1:
Premere il pulsante "⑤"(          ) per cercare automa�camente 
una frequenza FM vuota. Quando la ricerca si ferma si prega di 
regolare la frequenza FM dell’autoradio e sintonizzarla 
quella visualizzata sul trasme�tore FM.

Puoi riprodurre musica quando entrambi sono associa�.

Se non sei soddisfa�o della ricerca automa�ca, puoi provare a
cercare manualmente una frequenza vuota.

Come installare
1. A�vare l’auto, inserire il trasme�tore FM nell'accendisigari. 

Il display a LED con�nuerà a lampeggiare e mostrerà prima la 
tensione dell'auto, quindi mostrerà "bt" (Bluetooth). In caso 
contrario, premere e tenere premuto il pulsante "⑤" (         )
per 5 secondi per accenderlo.

2.A�vare il Bluetooth del cellulare e selezionare "C80" per 
conne�ersi. Il display sme�erà di lampeggiare una volta 
connesso con successo.
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Gracias por comprar este producto. Para un funcionamiento 
óp�mo, lea este manual detenidamente antes de usarlo.

Especificaciones
Tamaño del producto: 56 * 40 * 103 mm
Peso del producto: 55 g
Color del producto: Negro
Versión inalámbrica: V 5.1
Rango de frecuencia: 88.1-107.9MHz
Voltaje de entrada: DC 12-24V
Corriente de salida de doble puerto QC3.0 + �po C PD 20W

Contenido del Paquete
1 X Transmisor FM
1 X Manual de Usuario

Emparejamiento bluetooth
Ac�ve la función Bluetooth de su teléfono y seleccione "C80" 
para conectarse. Por lo general, se conectará automá�camente. 
Introduzca "0000" si se requiere una contraseña.

Carga
El puerto de carga marcado con QC 3.0 admite carga rápida 3.0, 
el puerto marcado con "PD" admite carga rápida �po C PD 20W.

Detalles de Producto
1. Pantalla LED
2. Tipo C PD20W
3. Carga QC 3.0
4. Luz LED
5. a. Presione una vez para buscar automá�camente
    b. Presione dos veces para mostrar el número de frecuencia

c. Mantenga pulsado durante 3-5 segundos para apagar
6. a. Responder / Colgar / Devolver la Ilamada al teléfono

b. Pausar / Reproducir música
c. Mantenga presionado durante 5 segundos para 

ac�var la asistencia de voz del teléfono, 
como la asistencia de SIRI y Google.

7. Micrófono
8. Canción anterior
9. Siguiente canción
10. Perilla giratoria

a. Gire el volumen a la derecha +/FM+
b. Gire el volumen a la izquierda -/FM-

Modo manual 2:
a.Sintonice la radio FM de su automóvil a una frecuencia FM 

en blanco, cualquier frecuencia está bien siempre que esté 
en blanco, No esta en uso (sin música, sin transmisión). 
Tenga en cuenta que debe configurar la radio del automóvil 
en el modo de "Búsqueda manual". La radio omi�rá la estación
FM en blanco automá�camente si está en el modo de 
"Búsqueda automá�ca".

b. Empareja la frecuencia FM del transmisor con la misma de 
la radio del coche. Presione el botón "⑤" (        ) dos veces, 
la pantalla mostrará el número de frecuencia y seguirá 
parpadeando, luego puede girar el botón" ⑩ "hacia la 
izquierda o hacia la derecha para ajustar su frecuencia.

Puede reproducir música 
             cuando ambas frecuencias están emparejadas.

Haciendo llamadas
1. Presione “        ” para contestar o colgar la llamada
2. Presione “        ” dos veces para devolver la llamada
3. Presione “        ” durante 5 segundos para rechazar la 

llamada entrante

Ac�var la asistencia de voz del teléfono
Mantenga pulsado “        ” durante 5 segundos para 
ac�var la asistencia de voz del teléfono, 
como la asistencia de SIRI y Google.

Apague el transmisor
Si desea escuchar la radio del automóvil o cuando sale del 
automóvil, puede mantener presionado el botón “⑤” (         ) 
durante 5 segundos para apagar el transmisor FM. La función 
FM y Bluetooth se apagará entonces, pero la función de carga 
seguirá funcionando.

3.Modo automá�co 1:
Presione el botón "⑤"(         ) para buscar automá�camente una 
frecuencia FM en blanco. Cuando se detenga la búsqueda, 
ajuste la frecuencia FM de la radio del automóvil y sintonícela en 
la misma que se muestra en el transmisor FM.

Puede reproducir música cuando ambas frecuencias están 
emparejadas.

Si no está sa�sfecho con la búsqueda automá�ca, puede 
intentar buscar una frecuencia en blanco manualmente.

Cómo instalar
1. Inicie el automóvil, inserte el transmisor FM en el encendedor 

de cigarrillos. La pantalla LED seguirá parpadeando y mostrará 
primero el voltaje del automóvil, luego mostrará "bt" 
(Bluetooth). Si no, mantenga presionado el botón "⑤"(         ) 
durante 5 segundos para encenderlo.

2.Ac�ve el Bluetooth de su teléfono y seleccione "C80" 
para conectarse. La pantalla dejará de parpadear una 
vez que se conecte correctamente.
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Vielen Dank für Ihre Bestellung. Für gewünschte bestmögliche 
Wirkung lesen Sie bi�e diese Anleitung vor der Verwendung 
sorgfäl�g durch.

Lieferumfang 
1 X Auto FM Transmi�er
1 X Gebrauchsanleitung 

Spezifika�onen
Produktabmessung: 56*54*103mm
Gewicht: 55g
Farbe des Produkts: schwarz
Bluetooth Version: V5,1
Frequenzbereich: 88.1-107.9MHz
Eingangsspannung: DC 12-24V
Dual-Anschlüße Ausgangsstrom: QC3,0 + Tpy-C PD 20W

Produk�nforma�onen
1, LED Bildschirm
2, Typ-C PD20W
3, QC 3,0 Schnellladung
4, LED Licht
5, a, Drücken Sie einmal, um automa�sch zu suchen.
    b, Drücken Sie zweimal, um die Frequenz-Numer anzuzeigen.
    c, Drücken und halten Sie 3-5 Sekunden, um auszuschalten.
6, a, Anruf annehmen/auflegen/zurückrufen
    b, Musik Pause/abspielen
    c, Halten Sie 5 Sekunden lang gedrückt, um die Sprachfunk�on 
    des Telefons zu ak�vieren, z. B. die SIRI&Google-Assistenz.
7, Mikrofon
8, Vorheriges Lied
9, Nächstes Lied
10,Drehknopf
     a, Rechts drehen: lautere Lautstärke/ FM+
     b, Links drehen: leisere Lautstärke/ FM-

Installa�on
1, Starten Sie das Auto, dann stecken Sie den FM-Transmi�er in 
    den Zigare�enanzünder. Die LED Bildschirm blinkt weiter und 
    zeigt zuerst die Fahrzeugspannung und dann „bt“(Bluetooth) 
    an. Wenn nicht, halten Sie die Taste „⑤“ (         ) 5 Sekunden 
    lang gedrückt, um den Transmi�er einzuschalten

2, Ak�vieren Sie die Bluetooth-Funk�on Ihres Telefons und 
    verbinden Sie Ihr Bluetooth-Gerät mit „C80“. Die LED Anzeige 
    hört auf zu blinken, sobald die Verbindung erfolgreich 
    hergestellt wurde.

Bluetooth Verbindung
Ak�vieren Sie Bluetooth-Funk�on Ihres Telefones und mit „C80“ 
verbinden. Es wird normalerweise automa�sch verbunden. 
Bi�e geben Sie "0000" ein, wenn ein Passwort erforderlich ist.

3, Automa�scher Modus 1: 
Drücken Sie Taste „⑤“ (         ), um eine leere FM-Frequenz 
automa�sch zu suchen. Wenn der Suchlauf au�ört, stellen 
Sie bi�e die FM Frequenz Ihres Autoradios auf die gleiche 
Frequenz ein, die auf dem FM-Sender angezeigt wird.

Sie können Musik abspielen, wenn beide Frequenzen 
verbunden wird.

Wenn Sie mit dem automa�schen Modus nicht zufrieden sind, 
können Sie versuchen, eine leere Frequenz manuell zu suchen.

Manueller Modus 2:
a, Stellen Sie die FM Frequenz Ihres Autoradios auf eine leere 
    Sta�on, jede Sta�on ist in Ordung, solange sie leer ist
    (Nicht verwendent ist, keine Musik, keine Rundfunksendung). 
    Bi�e beachten Sie, dass Sie das Autoradio auf den Modus 
    „Manuelle Suche“ einstellen sollten. Das Radio überspringt 
    die leere Frequenz automa�sch, wenn es sich im Modus 
    "Automa�sche Suche" befindet.

b, Paaren Sie die Frequenz des Produkts mit der gleichen des 
    Autoradios. Drücken Sie die Taste „⑤“ (         ) zweimal. 
    Das LED Bildschirm zeigt Frequenz-Nummer an und 
    bleibt blinken, und drehen Sie den Knopf „⑩“ links oder rechts, 
    um Frequenz einzustellen.

Sie können Musik abspielen, 
wenn beide Frequenzen verbunden werden.

Aufladung
Der mit „QC3.0“ gekennzeichnete Ladeanschluss unterstützt 
das Schnellladen QC 3.0, der mit „PD20W“ gekennzeichnete 
Anschluss unterstützt das Schnellladen vom Typ-C PD 20W.

Anrufen
1, Drücken Sie „       “, um Anruf anzunehmen oder aufzulegen.
2, Drücken Sie „       “ zweimal, um zurückzurufen.
3, Drücken Sie „       “ 5 Sekunden lang, um Anruf abzulehnen.

Telefon-Sprachassistent ak�vieren
Drücken  Sie „        “ 5 Sekunden lang, 
um Telefon-Sprachassistent zu ak�vieren, 
zum Beispiel: SIRI & Google Assistant.

FM Transmi�er ausschalten
Wenn Sie Autoradio hören oder das Auto verlassen, können Sie 
den Knopf „        “ 5 Sekunden lang gedrückt halten, um den 
Transmi�er auszuschalten. Die FM- und Bluetooth-Funk�onen 
wird ausgeschaltet, die Ladefunk�on funk�oniert jedoch weiterhin.
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Merci d’avoir acheté ce produit. Pour de meilleurs résultats, 
lisez a�en�vement ce manuel avant u�lisa�on. 

Spécifica�ons
Taille du produit: 56*40*103mm
Poids du produit : 55g
Couleur du produit : Noir
Version sans fil : V 5.1
amme de fréquence: 88.1-107.9MHz
Tension d'entrée:DC 12-24V
Courant de sor�e à double port QC3.0+type-C PD 20W

Le contenu du paquet 
1 X FM Transme�eur
1 X Guide de l'u�lisateur

Paire Bleutooth
Ac�vez la Bluetooth de votre téléphone ou un autre appareils 
et sélec�onnez «C80 ». Il se connecte généralement 
automa�quement. Si vous avez besoin d’un mot de passe, 
entrez « 0000 »

Détails du produit
1. Affichage LED
2. Type-C PD20W
3. QC 3.0 
4. Lumière LED
5.a. Appuyez une fois pour rechercher automa�quement. 

b. Appuyez deux fois pour afficher le numéro de fréquence. 
c. Appuyez longuement pendant 3 à 5 secondes pour fermer

6. a.  Répondre/Raccrocher/Rappeler le téléphone
b. Me�re en pause/Me�e de la musique
c. Appuyez et maintenez enfoncé pendant 5 secondes pour 
ac�ver l'assistance vocale du téléphone, telle que Siri et 
Google Assistant, etc...

7. Microphone
8. Prochaine chanson
9. Suivant chanson
10. Touche rota�f

A. Tournez à droite le volume +/FM+
B. Tournez à gauche le volume -/FM-

3.Mode automa�que 1:
Appuyez sur la «⑤» (         ) bouton pour rechercher 
automa�quement de la fréquence FM vierge. Lorsque la 
recherche s’arrête, ajustez la fréquence FM de l’autoradio, 
et l’ajustez à la même fréquence affichée sur le Transme�eur FM.

Vous pouvez me�re de la musique quand deux fréquences 
sont appariées.

Si vous n’êtes pas sa�sfait de la recherche automa�que, vous 
pouvez essayer de rechercher manuel une fréquence vierge.

Mode manuel 2:
a.Réglez la radio FM de la voiture sur une fréquence vierge, 

n'importe quelle sta�on est bonne tant qu'elle n'est pas 
u�lisée, vide (pas de diffusion). Veuillez noter que vous devez 
régler votre autoradio sur un mode « Recherche manuelle ». 
La radio pourrait sauter la fréquence vierge quand elle est en 
mode de recherche automa�que.

b.Faire correspondre la fréquence du Transme�eur FM à la 
fréquence de l’autoradio FM. Appuyez sur le bouton «⑤» 
(         ) deux fois, l'écran affiche le numéro de fréquence et 
clignote  en con�nu, et vous pouvez ajuster sa fréquence en 
faisant pivoter la touche « ⑩ » vers la gauche ou la droite.

Vous pouvez me�re de la musique quand deux fréquences 
sont appariées.

Comment l’installer
1. Démarrez la voiture et insérez le Transme�eur FM dans 

l’allume cigare. L’affichage LED con�nuera de clignoter et 
il affichera d'abord la tension de la voiture, puis affichera 
«BT» (Bluetooth). Si ce n’est pas le cas, maintenez enfoncé le 
bouton «⑤» (         ) pendant 5 secondes pour l’ouvrir.

2. Ac�vez le Bluetooth de votre téléphone et sélec�onnez 
« C80 » pour vous connecter. Une fois la connexion réussie, 
l’affichage cesse de clignoter.
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